Arena 1

8.50am
9.00am
9.10am
9.18am
9.26am
9.34am
9.42am
9.50am

10.04am
10.12am
10.20am
10.28am
10.36am
10.46am

11.06am
11.14am

11.23am
11.42am
11.51am
12.00pm
12.09pm
12.18pm
12.27pm

1.00pm
1.09pm
1.18pm

1.27pm
1.36pm

1.50pm
1.58pm
2.06pm
2.14pm
2.22pm
2.30pm

Judge - Kaye Platt

Unrestricted Preliminary 1.2
Jenny Mcdonald

Removing Sound System
Caitlin Graham

Fleur Golder

Judith Newton

Lynda Smith

Rhianna Stam

Victoria Sinclair

Unrestricted Novice 2.1
Ebony Ryan

Fleur Golder

Isabeau Garner

Setting up Sound System
Jenny Mcdonald

LACEWORK ILLUSION JM Para

ARGYL FRENCH CONNECTION
HARVEY

SEA SPRITE

ELVIS

STAMPEDE JUNEAU

BEVOLIN TEAHNI

FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE
HARVEY
FICTION

LACEWORK ILLUSION JM Para

Morning Break & Removing Sound System

Unrestricted Novice 2.1 (cont.)

Jessica Playford
Lynda Smith

Participant Novice 2.1
Kristy Dodd

Cheryl Weekley
Jeanine Joubert

Anita Moss

Sara Beazley

Shannon Weekley
Lunch Break

VALIANT PROMISE
ELVIS

KL COLUMBUS
LITTLE MISS PETITE
THE GOLDEN RULE
THE ZEPHR BREEZE
GNOTUK DEJA VU
CHARLESTON PRINCE

Interschool Secondary Novice 2.1

Emily Porter
Casey Ward
Billie Gordon

Interschool Primary Novice 2.1

Elle Humphries
Sophie Gardiner

Preparatory Test "C"
Genevieve Hussey
Gwyn Tippins
Jennifer Evans
Kristie Tilbrook

Jo Kennedy

Karen Wilson

SUPER SAMMY Secondary
VALENTINO&E™S EMBRACE Secondary
ALLAMBAH PEPPERJACK Secondary
BURRABONG ABIGAIL Primary
LANGTREE LAZAR Primary

VISION PARK HEAVEN
TRIGGER HAPPY
CHACE

KAMILAROI LUSTRE
RYKER OF TERAROSSA
SIR CEDRIC

Pony
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Snr
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Snr
Snr
Snr
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Snr
Snr

Pony

Snr
Snr

Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr

Jnr
Jnr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr

26

53
44

66
59
11

39
44
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37
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35
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22
1973
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Arena 2

9.05am
9.14am
9.23am

9.35am
9.42am
9.49m

9.56am

10.12am
10.21am
10.30am

10.50am
10.58am
11.06am
11.14am
11.22am
11.30am

11.44am
11.53am
12.02pm
12.11pm
12.20pm
12.29pm
12.38pm

1.10pm
1.19pm

1.28pm

1.36pm
1.44pm
1.52pm

Judges - Helen Whittle & Tamsin Adcock

Competitive Medium 4.1

Chantal Potgieter
Kendal Measroch
Vita Suter

Preparatory Test "A"
Genevieve Hussey
Gwyn Tippins
Jennifer Evans

Kristie Tilbrook

Competitive Medium 4.2

Kendal Measroch
Chantal Potgieter
Morning Break

Participant Preliminary 1.1

Cheryl Weekley
Kim Jones

Kira Mitchell

Sara Beazley
Shannon Weekley
Tiffany Kalderovskis

Competitive Novice 2.2
Zena Alliu

Joanne Conyers

Julia Goodall

Ruby Allen

Vanessa Lines

Bianca Schmidt

Lunch Break

Judge - Helen Whittle
Unrestricted Novice 2.2
Isabeau Garner

Ebony Ryan

Participant Novice 2.2
Jeanine Joubert

MAGIC IN MOTION
NEW WORLD WINSTON Exemption
DASH OF COKE

VISION PARK HEAVEN
TRIGGER HAPPY
CHACE

KAMILAROI LUSTRE

NEW WORLD WINSTON
MAGIC IN MOTION

LITTLE MISS PETITE
ARROGANT
RIVINGTON GIORGIO
GNOTUK DEJA VU
CHARLESTON PRINCE
ANOTHER AL

NABOO GOLD DE LUXE
DANSON DON HUDSON
AIRPLAY

SYNERGY

F1 JAGUAR

GLENROSE DI ANGELO

FICTION
FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE

THE GOLDEN RULE

Interschool Secondary Novice 2.2

Emily Porter
Olivia Buchanan
Casey Ward

SUPER SAMMY Secondary
MATSURI ARASHI Secondary
VALENTINO3€™S EMBRACE Secondary
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Arena 3

9.00am

9.09am
9.18am

9.27am

9.45am
9.55am

10.05am

10.20am
10.30am

10.50am
11.00am
11.10am

11.25am
11.35am

11.50am
11.58am
12.06pm

12.14pm
12.22pm
12.30pm
12.38pm

1.10pm
1.18pm
1.26pm
1.34pm
1.42pm
1.50pm
1.58pm
2.06pm

2.14pm

Judges - Pat Hutchens & Fiona Heysen

Competitive Elementary 3.2
Ruby Allen SYNERGY

Unrestricted Elementary 3.2
Susanne Nelson BLACK SILHOUETTE
Carolyn Cowgill EYESA PHOENIX

Interschool Secondary Elementary 3.2
Olivia Buchanan MATSURI ARASHI Secondary

Official Prix St George
Kathryn Mitchell KW IMPERIAL TIGRU
Scratched

Unofficial Prix St George
Linda O'Leary GAINSBOROUGH DOLCE VITA

Competitive Advanced 5.2
Nicholas Lundquist WAS IST LOS

Morning Break

Competitive Advanced 5.2 (cont.)

Jo Taylor KELLHAVEN BLISS
Heather Currie BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS
Dale Flynn AURUM REVOIR

FEI 2** Eventing Test
Danni Hampton WYNARA BRONZE MEDAL
Christina Grear ROGER THAT

Competitive Preliminary 1.1

Sarah Wyatt NUNGARRA LULU
Jamie-lea Burns SPARTONYX
Jessica Steel ALOHA REMBRANDT

Interschool Secondary Preliminary 1.1

Jessica Mccleave LANGTREE SHIRAZ Secondary
Nikita Eckermann FACE TO FACE Secondary
Olivia Barrette CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Secondary

Lunch Break

Judge - Pat Hutchens
Unrestricted Prelim 1.1

Caitlin Graham ARGYL FRENCH CONNECTION
Jessica Playford VALIANT PROMISE

Karen Wilson SIR CEDRIC

Kerriann Jones SONIC BLUE

Rhianna Stam STAMPEDE JUNEAU

Victoria Sinclair BEVOLIN TEAHNI

Nicola Chadburn BILLARA JESTA

Isabeau Garner STORY

Interschool Primary Preliminary 1.1
Elle Humphries BURRABONG ABIGAIL Primary
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Arena 4

8.50am
8.57am
9.05am
9.12am

9.19am
9.26am
9.33am
9.40am

9.48am

9.56am

10.04am
10.12am
10.20am

10.50am
10.59am
11.08am
11.17am

11.26am

11.40am

11.50am

12.05pm
12.14pm
12.23pm
12.32pm

1.05pm
1.14pm

1.30pm
1.39pm
1.48pm
1.57pm
2.06pm

Judge - Rai Walla

Participant Preliminary 1.2
Kristy Dodd

Kim Jones

Kira Mitchell

Tiffany Kalderovskis

Competitive Preliminary 1.2
Sarah Wyatt

Jamie-lea Burns

Jessica Steel

Steph Hann

KL COLUMBUS
ARROGANT
RIVINGTON GIORGIO
ANOTHER AL

NUNGARRA LULU
SPARTONYX

ALOHA REMBRANDT
SONIC HIT BHI

Interschool Primary Preliminary 1.2

Sophie Gardiner

Interschool Secondary Preliminary 1.2

Jessica Mccleave
Nikita Eckermann
Olivia Barrette
Morning Break

Judge - Wendy Hunt
Unrestricted Elementary 3.1
Christina Grear

Carolyn Cowgill

Ebony Ryan

Susanne Nelson

Competitive Elementary 3.1
Bianca Schmidt

Unofficial Intermediate 1
Linda O'Leary

Official Intermediate 1
Kathryn Mitchell

Competitive Advanced 5.1
Nicholas Lundquist

Vita Suter

Jo Taylor

Lunch Break

LANGTREE LAZAR Primary

LANGTREE SHIRAZ Secondary
FACE TO FACE Secondary
CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Secondary

ROGER THAT

EYESA PHOENIX

FAR HORIZONS MISS VALENTINE
BLACK SILHOUETTE

GLENROSE DI ANGELO

GAINSBOROUGH DOLCE VITA

KW IMPERIAL TIGRU

WAS IST LOS
DASH OF COKE
KELLHAVEN BLISS

Competitive Advanced 5.1 (cont.)

Dale Flynn
Heather Currie

Competitive Novice 2.1
Steph Hann

Joanne Conyers

Julia Goodall

Vanessa Lines

Zena Alliu

AURUM REVOIR
BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS

SONIC HIT BHI
DANSON DON HUDSON
AIRPLAY

F1 JAGUAR

NABOO GOLD DE LUXE
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